DEMCO

Quick Ship Program

QUICK On the way
SHIP = in 5-10 days.

Outfit your space in a snap with Quick Ship products! HOW to Shop

Chosen for their versatility and quality, these essential
pieces are perfect for today’s flexible classrooms,
libraries, media centers, and more.

Visit demco.com/quick-ship
to see our current selection of
Quick Ship products. To guarantee
we can get your order out the
door in time, quantity limits

may apply.

Tidal Stack Chairs

N

3-5day
lead time

Frame color: Seat color o

o 00
Storm Gray Black  Graphite  Navy
Kindergarten-Grade 1 Grades 2-4 Grades 5-12
Seat Height 14" 16" 8"
Dimensions 25"Hx17"W x 17"D 30"H x 19%0"W x 187%-"D 32"H x 19%0"W x 19%"D
Product Number 13839450 13839440 13839430

demco.com/quick-ship | 800.356.1200


https://www.demco.com/products/furniture/quick-ship
https://www.demco.com/products/furniture/quick-ship

FLEXplore Desks

5-10 day

lead time
Limit of

Laminate and edge band options:
30 units T

Boardwalk Oak/  Fusion Maple/
Charcoal Edge Charcoal Edge

Rectangle Wedge

22-34"Hx29"Wx24"D | 22-34"Hx31"Wx34"D

Gray Nebula/
Platinum Edge

Product Number 13839390 13839400

FLEXplore Tables

5-10 day
lead time
Limit of
30 units

Laminate and edge band options:

Boardwalk Oak/  Fusion Maple/
Charcoal Edge Charcoal Edge

Gray Nebula/  White Dry-Erase/
Platinum Edge Charcoal Edge ‘

Rectangle (60"W) Rectangle (72"W)

Laminate Tops

13839320

13839330

13839340

13839310

Dry-Erase Top

13839360

13839370

13839380

13839350
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