## Démco Quick Ship Program



## On the way in 5-10 days.

Outfit your space in a snap with Quick Ship products! Chosen for their versatility and quality, these essential pieces are perfect for today's flexible classrooms, libraries, media centers, and more.

## How to shop

Visit **demco.com/quick-ship** to see our current selection of Quick Ship products. To guarantee we can get your order out the door in time, quantity limits may apply.



	Kindergarten-Grade 1	Grades 2–4	Grades 5–12
Seat Height	14"	16"	18"
Dimensions	25"H x 17"W x 17"D	30"H x 191/10"W x 181/2"D	32"H x 19½0"W x 19½"D
Product Number	13839450	13839440	13839430



## Laminate and edge band options:

Boardwalk Oak/	Fusion Maple/		Gray Nebula/
Charcoal Edge	Charcoal Edge		Platinum Edge
		Rectangle	

	Rectangle	Wedge	
Dimensions	22-34"H x 29"W x 24"D	22-34"H x 31"W x 34"D	
Product Number	13839390	13839400	



	Rectangle (60''W)	Rectangle (72''W)	Kidney	Round
Dimensions	22-34"H x 60"W x 30"D	22-34"H x 72"W x 30"D	22-34"H x 72"W x 36"D	22-34"H x 48" dia.
Laminate Tops	13839320	13839330	13839340	13839310
Dry-Erase Top	13839360	13839370	13839380	13839350